Start

T2
T2
1
T12
T7
T12
T7
T4
T41
T26
T4
T12
T7
T41
T17
T26
T4
T17
T50
T31
T17
T7
T7
T17
T17
T41
T17
T17
T26
T62
T12
T50
T31
T31
T12
T31
T41
T41
T41
T69
T31
T17
T50
T41

T77

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
8
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Taylor Floyd

Derek Rende
Roberto Diaz
Robin Wingardh
Allen John

Janne Kaske
Blayne Barber
John Hahn

Stefan Wiedergruen
Jake Amos

Xavier Feyaerts
Justin Thompson
Ben Pisani

Zack Byrd

Corey Nagy

Fredrik Qvicker
Henrik Norlander
Tom Sherreard
Brett Cairns
Mackenzie Hughes
Adam Long
David Ludlow
Matthew Pierce
Drew Ernst
Ben Rickett
David Holmes
Lanto Griffin
Clark Klaasen
Simon Ward
Jacob Carlsson
Ryan LeFevre
Matt Boyd
Drew Weaver
Carter Newman
Kevin O'Connell
Logan Blondell
Tripp McAllister
Jonathan Hodge
Matt Giftos *
Stephan Jaeger
Brad Schneider
David Johnson
Olle Bengtsson *
Alan Fowler

*

Ben Moser

Administaff Augusta State Invitational
Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Augusta State
Tennessee-Chattanooga
South Carolina-Aiken
Tennessee, Univ. of
Georgia State Univ.
Augusta State

UCF

Kent State

Charlotte

Augusta State

Lamar University

South Carolina-Aiken
Minnesota

Coastal Carolina
Charlotte
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Augusta State

Georgia State Univ.
Kent State

Kent State

Duke University

Kent State

Duke University

Coastal Carolina
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Tennessee, Univ. of
VCU

Duke University

UCF

Augusta State

Georgia Southern
Virginia Tech

Virginia Tech

Augusta State

North Carolina

Georgia Southern
Coastal Carolina
Tennessee-Chattanooga
South Carolina-Aiken
Tennessee-Chattanooga
UCF

UCF

Augusta State

Georgia State Univ.

Houston, Univ. of

68
66
64
70
72
71
68
70
75
70
69
67
71
73
70
68
69
70
74
73
70
69
71
72
67
74
71
71
73
71
71
72
72
72
70
73
70
72
74
72
75
69
74
75

73

67
69
69
69
66
68
70
67
68
71
68
72
67
70
70
73
68
70
70
69
70
69
67
68
73
69
69
69
68
75
68
72
70
70
69
69
73
71
69
75
67
71
70
68

76

Scores

67
71
75
69
70
69
70
72
67
69
73
72
73
68
71
70
74
72
68
70
72
74
74
72
72
70
73
73
72
67
75
70
72
72
75
73
72
72
73
69
74
76
73
74

68

202
206
208
208
208
208
208
209
210
210
210
211
21
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217

217
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Start

T31
T50
T50
T26
T72
T62
T41
T77
T50
T62
T57
T72
T26
T41
T17
T57
T62
T31
T31
T77
T57
T77
T31
T62
T57
T62
T72
T82
T72
T62
T31
T82
T50
T69
T82
T82
T57

88
T82
T69

94
T77

89

96

T90

Finish
T43
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T65
T65
T65
T68
T68
T68
T71
T71
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T78
T78
T78
T81
T81

83
T84
T84
T86
T86
T86
T86

90

Player

Sam Lyons
David Dannelly *
Mark Jargren
Drew Lethem
Wes Roach

Nick Latimer
Marshall Bailey
Leroux Ferriera
Hugues Joannes
Henry Zaytoun, Il
Cameron Lawrence *
Will Oldham

Dan Obremski
Matt Eschenburg
Spencer Fulford *
Victor Almstrom
Spencer Anderson
Jackie Lindsey
Jed Dirksen
Garrick Porteous
Joe Monte

J.P. Solis
Brendan Gillins *
Darren Renwick
Thomas Campbell
Chris Paisley
Blake Stark
Jordan Johnstun
Vincent Nadeau
Brent Paul
Chase Sargent
Mike Keast *
Derek Chang
Jack Fields
Hudson Keener *
Clark Mitzner
Garland Green
Justin Harding
Tyler Mitchell
Brady Shivers
Frederik Schulte
Rafael Campos
Kevin Grady
Kevin Hesbois

Patrick Barrett

Administaff Augusta State Invitational
Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
VCU

Georgia Southern
Duke University
Kent State

Virginia Tech
Lamar University
Lamar University
North Carolina
Tennessee, Univ. of
Virginia Tech
Coastal Carolina
Houston, Univ. of
Georgia Southern
Minnesota

Duke University
Houston, Univ. of
UCF

Tennessee, Univ. of
Georgia Southern
South Carolina-Aiken
Augusta State
Tennessee, Univ. of
Minnesota
Tennessee, Univ. of
Charlotte

Georgia Southern
VCU

Georgia State Univ.
VCU

Augusta State
Minnesota

North Carolina
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Houston, Univ. of
Virginia Tech
Lamar University
Charlotte

Houston, Univ. of
South Carolina-Aiken
VCU

South Carolina-Aiken
Lamar University

North Carolina

68
74
71
71
73
74
73
75
73
76
71
73
69
70
67
72
72
72
72
73
73
82
72
74
74
75
76
76
79
73
72
77
70
77
77
78
71
77
77
75
82
75
76
80

75

74
70
73
70
75
72
70
74
71
70
74
75
72
73
73
73
74
70
70
76
72
67
70
72
71
71
72
74
69
73
70
73
74
70
73
72
74
74
73
72
74
74
76
81

78

Scores

75
74
74
77
70
72
75
69
74
72
74
71
78
76
80
75
74
78
78
72
76
72
80
76
77
77
75
74
76
78
82
74
81
78
75
76
81
76
79
82
74
81
78
69

78

217
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
229
229
230
230
230
230

231
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14

+15



Start

T82
T90
T92
T92

95
T72

Finish
91
92
93
94
95

Player

Justin Kaplan

Will Golden

Matt Raudenbush
Jared Cagle *
Van Snyman *
Tobias Rosendahl

Administaff Augusta State Invitational
Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Minnesota
Charlotte

North Carolina
Georgia State Univ.
Lamar University
Georgia State Univ.

74
77
76
76
78
74

76
76
79
79
80
74

Scores

82
80
79
80
82
w

232
233
234
235
240
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+16
+17
+18
+19
+24



