

Administaff Augusta State Invitational

Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T2	1	Taylor Floyd	Augusta State	68	67	67	202	-14
T2	2	Derek Rende	Tennessee-Chattanooga	66	69	71	206	-10
1	T3	Roberto Diaz	South Carolina-Aiken	64	69	75	208	-8
T12	T3	Robin Wingardh	Tennessee, Univ. of	70	69	69	208	-8
T7	T3	Allen John	Georgia State Univ.	72	66	70	208	-8
T12	T3	Janne Kaske	Augusta State	71	68	69	208	-8
T7	T3	Blayne Barber	UCF	68	70	70	208	-8
T4	8	John Hahn	Kent State	70	67	72	209	-7
T41	T9	Stefan Wiedergruen	Charlotte	75	68	67	210	-6
T26	T9	Jake Amos	Augusta State	70	71	69	210	-6
T4	T9	Xavier Feyaerts	Lamar University	69	68	73	210	-6
T12	T12	Justin Thompson	South Carolina-Aiken	67	72	72	211	-5
T7	T12	Ben Pisani	Minnesota	71	67	73	211	-5
T41	T12	Zack Byrd	Coastal Carolina	73	70	68	211	-5
T17	T12	Corey Nagy	Charlotte	70	70	71	211	-5
T26	T12	Fredrik Qvicker	Tennessee-Chattanooga	68	73	70	211	-5
T4	T12	Henrik Norlander	Augusta State	69	68	74	211	-5
T17	T18	Tom Sherreard	Georgia State Univ.	70	70	72	212	-4
T50	T18	Brett Cairns	Kent State	74	70	68	212	-4
T31	T18	Mackenzie Hughes	Kent State	73	69	70	212	-4
T17	T18	Adam Long	Duke University	70	70	72	212	-4
T7	T18	David Ludlow	Kent State	69	69	74	212	-4
T7	T18	Matthew Pierce	Duke University	71	67	74	212	-4
T17	T18	Drew Ernst	Coastal Carolina	72	68	72	212	-4
T17	T18	Ben Rickett	Tennessee-Chattanooga	67	73	72	212	-4
T41	T26	David Holmes	Tennessee, Univ. of	74	69	70	213	-3
T17	T26	Lanto Griffin	VCU	71	69	73	213	-3
T17	T26	Clark Klaasen	Duke University	71	69	73	213	-3
T26	T26	Simon Ward	UCF	73	68	72	213	-3
T62	T26	Jacob Carlsson *	Augusta State	71	75	67	213	-3
T12	T31	Ryan LeFevre	Georgia Southern	71	68	75	214	-2
T50	T31	Matt Boyd	Virginia Tech	72	72	70	214	-2
T31	T31	Drew Weaver	Virginia Tech	72	70	72	214	-2
T31	T31	Carter Newman	Augusta State	72	70	72	214	-2
T12	T31	Kevin O'Connell	North Carolina	70	69	75	214	-2
T31	T36	Logan Blondell	Georgia Southern	73	69	73	215	-1
T41	T36	Tripp McAllister	Coastal Carolina	70	73	72	215	-1
T41	T36	Jonathan Hodge	Tennessee-Chattanooga	72	71	72	215	-1
T41	T39	Matt Giftos *	South Carolina-Aiken	74	69	73	216	E
T69	T39	Stephan Jaeger	Tennessee-Chattanooga	72	75	69	216	E
T31	T39	Brad Schneider	UCF	75	67	74	216	E
T17	T39	David Johnson	UCF	69	71	76	216	E
T50	T43	Olle Bengtsson *	Augusta State	74	70	73	217	+1
T41	T43	Alan Fowler	Georgia State Univ.	75	68	74	217	+1
T77	T43	Ben Moser	Houston, Univ. of	73	76	68	217	+1

Administaff Augusta State Invitational

Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T31	T43	Sam Lyons	Coastal Carolina	68	74	75	217	+1
T50	T47	David Danelly *	Coastal Carolina	74	70	74	218	+2
T50	T47	Mark Jargren	VCU	71	73	74	218	+2
T26	T47	Drew Lethem	Georgia Southern	71	70	77	218	+2
T72	T47	Wes Roach	Duke University	73	75	70	218	+2
T62	T47	Nick Latimer	Kent State	74	72	72	218	+2
T41	T47	Marshall Bailey	Virginia Tech	73	70	75	218	+2
T77	T47	Leroux Ferriera	Lamar University	75	74	69	218	+2
T50	T47	Hugues Joannes	Lamar University	73	71	74	218	+2
T62	T47	Henry Zaytoun, III	North Carolina	76	70	72	218	+2
T57	T56	Cameron Lawrence *	Tennessee, Univ. of	71	74	74	219	+3
T72	T56	Will Oldham	Virginia Tech	73	75	71	219	+3
T26	T56	Dan Obremski	Coastal Carolina	69	72	78	219	+3
T41	T56	Matt Eschenburg	Houston, Univ. of	70	73	76	219	+3
T17	T60	Spencer Fulford *	Georgia Southern	67	73	80	220	+4
T57	T60	Victor Almstrom	Minnesota	72	73	75	220	+4
T62	T60	Spencer Anderson	Duke University	72	74	74	220	+4
T31	T60	Jackie Lindsey	Houston, Univ. of	72	70	78	220	+4
T31	T60	Jed Dirksen	UCF	72	70	78	220	+4
T77	T65	Garrick Porteous	Tennessee, Univ. of	73	76	72	221	+5
T57	T65	Joe Monte	Georgia Southern	73	72	76	221	+5
T77	T65	J.P. Solis	South Carolina-Aiken	82	67	72	221	+5
T31	T68	Brendan Gillins *	Augusta State	72	70	80	222	+6
T62	T68	Darren Renwick	Tennessee, Univ. of	74	72	76	222	+6
T57	T68	Thomas Campbell	Minnesota	74	71	77	222	+6
T62	T71	Chris Paisley	Tennessee, Univ. of	75	71	77	223	+7
T72	T71	Blake Stark	Charlotte	76	72	75	223	+7
T82	T73	Jordan Johnstun	Georgia Southern	76	74	74	224	+8
T72	T73	Vincent Nadeau	VCU	79	69	76	224	+8
T62	T73	Brent Paul	Georgia State Univ.	73	73	78	224	+8
T31	T73	Chase Sargent	VCU	72	70	82	224	+8
T82	T73	Mike Keast *	Augusta State	77	73	74	224	+8
T50	T78	Derek Chang	Minnesota	70	74	81	225	+9
T69	T78	Jack Fields	North Carolina	77	70	78	225	+9
T82	T78	Hudson Keener *	Tennessee-Chattanooga	77	73	75	225	+9
T82	T81	Clark Mitzner	Houston, Univ. of	78	72	76	226	+10
T57	T81	Garland Green	Virginia Tech	71	74	81	226	+10
88	83	Justin Harding	Lamar University	77	74	76	227	+11
T82	T84	Tyler Mitchell	Charlotte	77	73	79	229	+13
T69	T84	Brady Shivers	Houston, Univ. of	75	72	82	229	+13
94	T86	Frederik Schulte	South Carolina-Aiken	82	74	74	230	+14
T77	T86	Rafael Campos	VCU	75	74	81	230	+14
89	T86	Kevin Grady	South Carolina-Aiken	76	76	78	230	+14
96	T86	Kevin Hesbois	Lamar University	80	81	69	230	+14
T90	90	Patrick Barrett	North Carolina	75	78	78	231	+15

Administaff Augusta State Invitational

Forest Hills Golf Club
Augusta, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T82	91	Justin Kaplan	Minnesota	74	76	82	232	+16
T90	92	Will Golden	Charlotte	77	76	80	233	+17
T92	93	Matt Raudenbush	North Carolina	76	79	79	234	+18
T92	94	Jared Cagle *	Georgia State Univ.	76	79	80	235	+19
95	95	Van Snyman *	Lamar University	78	80	82	240	+24
T72	-	Tobias Rosendahl	Georgia State Univ.	74	74	W	-	-